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ENPLANEMENTS & DEPLANEMENTS

- 2024 -
YEAR TO DATE
AMERICAN AIRLINES |SILVER AIRWAYS| DELTA AIR LINES UNITED AIRLINES L3 LA L LS W L TOTALS
Months ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP ENP DEP BOTH ENP DEP
JAN 36,050 32,464 3,889 4,388 14,661 13,500 13,241 12,063 2,765 3,048 5,674 5,432 76,280 70,895 147,175 76,280 70,895
FEB 34,955 34,434 3,891 3,960 13,636 13,210 12,580 13,040 2,524 3,223 5,282 5,222 72,868 73,089 145,957 149,148 143,984
MAR 37,483 36,175 4,767 5,353 15,091 14,843 14,480 14,401 2,782 3,281 6,211 6,693 80,814 80,746 161,560 229,962 224,730
APR 35,460 31,238 4,663 4,663 14,019 13,183 8,595 7,970 2,590 3,083 5,960 5,580 71,287 65,717 137,004| 301,249 290,447
MAY 31,117 29,454 5,786 5,779 14,475 14,254 4,653 4,491 0 0 6,267 6,207 62,298 60,185 122,483 363,547 350,632
JUN 24,550 23,529 5,011 5,175 14,432 14,219 3,200 3,326 0 0 5,881 6,200 53,074 52,449 105,523 416,621 403,081
JUL 24,941 23,415 5,939 5,928 13,194 13,107 3,495 3,509 0 0 6,274 6,225 53,843 52,184 106,027 470,464 455,265
AUG 19,479 19,236 5,311 4,935 12,700 12,618 3,169 3,302 0 0 4,218 4,161 44,877 44,252 89,129 515,341 499,517
SEP 15,825 14,142 3,992 4,150 12,592 11,870 2,824 2,582 0 0 3,095 2,976 38,328 35,720 74,048 553,669 535,237
OoCT 19,763 20,604 4,613 4,352 12,372 12,904 3,004 3,211 944 1,146 4,313 4,825 45,009 47,042 92,051 598,678 582,279
NOV 30,819 30,501 5,368 5,365 13,480 13,243 5,793 5,921 1,893 2,318 5,135 5,250 62,488 62,598 125,086| 661,166 644,877
DEC
Totals 310,442| 295,192| 53,230 54,048 150,652| 146,951 75,034 73,816 13,498 16,099 58,310 58,771 661,166 644,877 1,306,043 661,166 644,877
".':n:;g"e 605,634 107,278 297,603 148,850 29,597 117,081 YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL 1,306,043
Prior YTD
e 544,910 96,591 296,774 98,594 26,168 122,967 PRIOR YEAR-TO-DATE TOTAL 1,186,004
% change 11.1% 11.1% 0.3% 51.0% 13% -5% 10.1%
MONTHLY YEAR-TO-DATE
Total PAX NOV 2024 125,086 Total PAX YTD - 2024 1,306,043
Total PAX NOV 2023 112,162 Total PAX YTD - 2023 1,186,004
12,924 120,039
11.5% 10.1%
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